
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

24

10

16

21

29

6

26

27

28

18

12

9

8

19

25

22

14

Name

AJM II INFORMÁTICA

REN AMG

JR GT

MONTUM

NA BROA

NÓNIO

SKUDERIA

FERRAZI

ENGEWAY

TAL PAI TAL FILHO

INNUX RACING

TÁ ANDAR

PROKART

REN GTR

REN GTA

CRUZ FILIPE RACING

MIDSHIP

Laps

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

55

55

55

55

55

Diff

-

+0.372

+9.862

+13.118

+14.447

+16.424

+24.182

+32.648

+32.986

+41.801

+42.746

+42.983

1 Lap

+3.779

+4.003

+22.013

+36.701

Total Tm

45:36.144

45:36.516

45:46.006

45:49.262

45:50.591

45:52.568

46:00.326

46:08.792

46:09.130

46:17.945

46:18.890

46:19.127

45:42.001

45:45.780

45:46.004

46:04.014

46:18.702

Best Tm

48.325

47.999

47.854

48.189

47.954

48.207

48.421

48.587

48.338

48.624

48.467

48.666

48.204

48.356

48.888

48.287

48.972

Comment

Sorted on LapsNew Event

Kartistas da Ordem

2ª Manga

Race

Euroindy 0,900 Km

11-10-2014 16:10

Euroindy
Kartódromo - Batalha
Tel: 244 769 450
Email: info@euroindy.com

Escola Euroindy
Mais informações em : www.euroindy.com

Printed: 11-10-2014 17:50:06

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+0.372

Avg. Speed

66,312

Best Lap Tm

47.854

Best Spd

67,706

Best Lap by

[16] JR GT
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